

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....CC 261-265/2001

(From the Judgment and Order dated 5.7.2000, in CSA 28, 32, 33, 31,
30/85 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

JAYA BEN & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GAFFAR KHAN & ORS.
WITH I.A. 1-5 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Respondent (s)

Date : 02/03/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Delay condoned.
Issue notice.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S.to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master