

&  
SLP(C)No. 4419-4423 OF 2001

ITEM No.19

Court No. 7

SECTION XV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4419-4423/2001

(From the judgment and order dated 5.7.2000 in DB Civil Spl. Appeals No.28/1985, 32/1985, 33/1985, 31/1985 and 30/1985 of the High Court of Rajasthan at Jodhpur).

JAYA BEN & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GAFFAR KHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 22/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A.K. Raina, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Put up upon receipt of the service report.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master