

.....J.
(B.N. Agrawal)

New Delhi,
February 21, 2003.

.PA
ITEM No.205

Court No.10

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4419-4423/2001

(From the judgment and order dated 05/07/2000 in DBCSA Nos. 28, 32
33, 31 and 30 of 1985 of The Rajasthan High Court at Jodhpur)

JAYA BEN & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GAFFAR KHAN & ORS.
(With office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Respondent (s)

Date : 21/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. S.N.Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. N.Vyas, Adv.
Mr. Vikram, Adv.
Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.K.Raina, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Heard learned counsel for the parties for some time.
Leave granted.
The appeals are allowed in terms of the signed order.

.SP1

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file.)